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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 NEHA RAJU Muringathery Cheerakkuzhy House, Evanoor, Viyyur, 
Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

2 28/01/2026 Mohanan Kripa, Chembukavu, Chembukavu, Thrissur City, Thrissur, 
680020

 

3 28/01/2026 Lesitha Kripa, Chembukavu, Chembukavu, Thrissur City, Thrissur, 
680020

 

4 28/01/2026 Anuja Mohan Kripa, Chembukavu, Chembukavu, Thrissur City, Thrissur, 
680020

 

5 28/01/2026 BINU GEORGE Kunnathuparambil, Banglavu Road, Olarikkara, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

6 28/01/2026 ANISHA BINU Kunnathuparambil, Banglavu Road, Olarikkara, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

7 28/01/2026 Jinu Chittalapilly, NIRMAL STREET, ARANATTUKKARA, 
ELTHURUTH, THRISSUR, 680611
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8 28/01/2026 PARIJATHAM K K 33/124-3 NIRMALYAM, SN NAGAR, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, THRISSUR, 680026

 

9 28/01/2026 VASANTH V B Vaniyan, Sastri Line, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 
680003

 

10 28/01/2026 Lawrence PALATTY HOUSE, KARYATTUKARA, Aranattukara, 
Elthuruth, THRISSUR, 680611

 

11 28/01/2026 Roby Erimpan House, Oppsite Tharakans HS Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

12 28/01/2026 Sheeja PALATTY HOUSE, KARYATTUKARA, 
ARANATTUKARA, Elthuruth, THRISSUR, 680611

 

13 28/01/2026 JOVIN JOY Arakkal, Ashok Nagar, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 
680003

 

14 28/01/2026 Arun M S Malappurath House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur P O, 
Thrissur, 680010

 

15 28/01/2026 AKHIL P THOMAS Puthur House, Assisi Nagar, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

16 28/01/2026 Smitha P 05/1082-66, VIYYUR, THRISSUR, VIYYUR, THRISSUR, 
680010

 

17 28/01/2026 VIJISHA V 
THEKKEKARA 

Chittilappilly, Ashok Nagar, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

18 28/01/2026 Sasikala Sivadas Ambadi,Peringandookaran House, Padukkad, Viyyur, 
Viyyur P O, Thrissur, 680010

 

19 28/01/2026 Rakhi Ramakrishnan Jayaramwadi, Eacharath Ho, Harisree Nagar, Puthurkkara, 
Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 680003
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20 28/01/2026 Shadath Safa Manzil, Jaya Nagar, Ollukkara, Ollukkara, Thrissur, 
680655

 

21 28/01/2026 SNEHA JOSHY KALLARAKKAL HOUSE, THIRUVANIKKAVU 
MANNUTHY, THRISSUR, OLLUKKARA, THRISSUR, 

680655

 

22 28/01/2026 Mathew John K  20/36, Alapatt Kizhakoodan House, Pearl Valley, Thrissur, 
East Fort P O, Thrissur, 680005

 

23 28/01/2026 Denny John 23/563/B, THALOKARAN HOUSE, ULSAV NAGAR, 
ELAMTHURUTHY, KUTTANELLUR, THRISSUR, 

680014

 

24 28/01/2026 Pearly 23/563/B, THALOKARAN HOUSE, ULSAV NAGAR, 
ELAMTHURUTHY, KUTTANELLUR P O, THRISSUR, 

680014

 

25 28/01/2026 Lucy EDAKKALATHUR HOUSE, NEAR VIMALA COLLEGE, 
VILVATTOM, RAMAVARMAPURAM, THRISSUR, 

680009

 

26 28/01/2026 Niveditha Kuzhipurath House, Maruthur, Vilvattom, Cheroor, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

27 28/01/2026 ANEETA LAWRANCE Anchery House, Ambakkattu Junction, Pullazhy, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

28 28/01/2026 Aleena Lawrance Anchery House, Ambakkattu Junction, Pullazhy, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

29 28/01/2026 BOBY JOHN A Anchery House, Ambakkattu Junction, Pullazhy, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

30 28/01/2026 Lawrance Anchery House, Ambakkattu Junction, Pullazhy, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

31 28/01/2026 XAVIER M M Manakkaparamban House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, 
Thrissur, 680010
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32 28/01/2026 Athulya Ajayaghosh Pambungal House, Mattampuram, Kurichikkara, 
Kurichikkara, Thrissur, 680028

 

33 28/01/2026 ARJUN K B Kuttiparambil House, Puthurkkara, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

34 28/01/2026 Ophen 9/275, EDAKKALATHUR HOUSE, NEAR VIMALA 
COLLEGE, Vilvattom, ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 

THRISSUR, 680009

 

35 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED BASHEER 
K I 

Kadambottil House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

36 28/01/2026 Lino Ophen 9/275,EDAKKALATHUR HOUSE, NEAR VIMALA 
COLLEGE, VILVATTOM, ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 

THRISSUR, 680009

 

37 28/01/2026 SRUTHI N S Kanattil House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur P O, Thrissur, 
680010

 

38 28/01/2026 DALIA E M Valiyaveettil, Ashok Nagar 6 13, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

39 28/01/2026 JOICY THOMAS Brahmakulam, Ashok Nagar, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

40 28/01/2026 THERESSA THOMAS Brahmakulam, Ashok Nagar, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

41 28/01/2026 Anto Mechery Mechery House, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

42 28/01/2026 Cicily Mechery House, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

43 28/01/2026 Jinson Mechery Anto Mechery House, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012
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44 28/01/2026 PRIYA M U MOORKANIKKARA HOUSE, PRANAVAM NAGAR, 
NEAR PRATHIBHA NURSERY, OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, THRISSUR, 680655

 

45 28/01/2026 Preman Haritha,Konayi House, Pearl Park, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

46 28/01/2026 Rajeev Kadavil House, 12th Street,Harinagar,Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

47 28/01/2026 Devika S Menon 3D Yogakshemam Apartment, Kallingal Lane,Near 
Cooperative College, Thrissur, Thiruvambady, Thrissur, 

680022

 

48 28/01/2026 Raveendrakumar K Shoba Mankuzhy House, Dolphin Colony, Viyyur, Viyyur, 
Thrissur, 680010

 

49 28/01/2026 ANEESH V G Valiyacheerath House, Pandikkavu, Pandikkavu, Cheroor, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

50 28/01/2026 Moly KALLARAKKAL HOUSE, MANAMBILLY LANE, 
PULLAZHI, CHETTUPUZHA P O, THRISSUR, 680012

 

51 28/01/2026 Jaya Aloor House, M G Road, Kottapuram, Thrissur, Poothole, 
Thrissur, 680004

 

52 28/01/2026 Sreejith Aloor House, M G Road, Kottapuram, Thrissur, Poothole, 
Thrissur, 680004

 

53 28/01/2026 Sruthy A B Aloor House, M G Road, Kottapuram, Thrissur, Poothole, 
Thrissur, 680004

 

54 28/01/2026 Manojkumar Elamittathu House, Keeramkulangara, Thrissur, East Fort, 
Thrissur, 680005

 

55 28/01/2026 Arjun Menon Shoba Mankuzhy House, Dolphin Colony, Viyyur, Viyyur, 
Thrissur, 680010

 



Jan 29, 2026, 2:02 AM

56 28/01/2026 FATHIMA K Rahmath Manzil, Bennet Road, Kura, Kalathode, Ollukkara, 
Ollukkara, Thrissur, 680655

 

57 28/01/2026 Mini NEYSSERI HOUSE, CHETTUPUZHA P O, PULLAZHI, 
CHETTUPUZHA P O, THRISSUR, 680012

 

58 28/01/2026 Sebastian K V 22/246-2 KATTUKKARAN HOUSE, MENACHERY 
NAGAR, NELLIKKUNNU, EASTFORT, THRISSUR, 

680005

 

59 28/01/2026 Nandakumar NEYSSERI HOUSE, CHETTUPUZHA, PULLAZHI, 
CHETTUPUZHA P O, THRISSUR, 680012

 

60 28/01/2026 James 4/428 Kottayathukaran House, Evanoor,Mythri Nagar, 
Viyyur, Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

61 28/01/2026 AMAL K J Kottayathukaran, Evannoor, Viyyur, Cheroor, Thrissur, 
680008

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


